Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

Rubber footpads (depending on model)
Installation Guide
Ordering Information
GS305-300JPS Japan
GS305-300PAS North America
GS305-300PES Europe
GS305-300UKS United Kingdom
GS308-300JPS Japan
GS308-300PAS North America
GS308-300PES Europe
GS308-300UKS United Kingdom
GS308-300PRS China
GS316-100AUS Australia & New Zealand
GS316-100INS India
GS316-100JPS Japan
GS316-100NAS North America
Ordering Information
GS316-100PES Europe
GS316-100PRS China
GS316-100UKS United Kingdom
GS324-100AUS Australia
GS324-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS324-100INS India
GS324-100JPS Japan
GS324-100NAS North America
GS324-100PRS China
GS348-100AJS Asia Pacific Region and New Zealand
GS348-100EUS Europe
GS348-100NAS North America
* This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power